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122 - Girls Under 13 Shot Put - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 05:47 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 407 CROSS ASHLEY ISKL 5.64 5.64 5.43  

2 206 MCMANUS-HARRI TERINA ISP 5.35 4.68 5.35  

3 268 CANTRELL CLAIRE ISKL 5.33 5.08 5.33  

4 121 THURSTON ADELAIDE JIS 5.18 5.18 4.82  

5 174 IMANI ADREANNA KTJ 4.83 4.51 4.83  

6 208 KOJIMA REA ISP 4.66 4.66 4.17  

7 405 LEE ERIN ISKL 4.47 4.17 4.47  

8 175 AZMI MAIA KTJ 4.15 4.15 3.34  

9 48 . HANNA BSKL 4.08 4.08 3.73  

10 127 SUTANTO ABIGAIL JIS 3.78 3.78 3.23  

11 129 BRIELLA DANICA JIS 3.60 3.47 3.60  

- 377 HUANG ZIQI ISKL DNS - -  

- 44 . PEARL BSKL DNS - -  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls Under 13 Shot Put
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 407 CROSS ASHLEY ISKL 5.64

2 1 206 MCMANUS-HARRI TERINA ISP 5.35

3 1 268 CANTRELL CLAIRE ISKL 5.33

4 1 121 THURSTON ADELAIDE JIS 5.18

5 1 174 IMANI ADREANNA KTJ 4.83

6 1 208 KOJIMA REA ISP 4.66

7 1 405 LEE ERIN ISKL 4.47

8 1 175 AZMI MAIA KTJ 4.15

9 1 48 . HANNA BSKL 4.08

10 1 127 SUTANTO ABIGAIL JIS 3.78

11 1 129 BRIELLA DANICA JIS 3.60

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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